municipally known as 126 and 128 Hazelton Avenue (hereinafter called the "Property"), together with an undivided interest in the common elements appunenant to such unit(s) and the 
exclusive use of those pans of the common elements attaching to such unit(s). as set out in the proposed Declaration (collectively, the "Unit") on the following terms and conditions. 

The purchase price of the Umt is SIX MILLION TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS ($6,250,000.00) (the "Purchase Price") in lawful money of 

Canada, payable as follows: 

2 

(a) to Harns, Sheaffer LLP, in Trust. (the "Vendor's Solicitors" or "Escrow Agent" or ··Trustee") in the following amounts at the following limes, by cheque or bank 
draft. as deposits pending completion or other termination of this Agreement and to be cred ited on account of the Purchase Price on the Occupancy Date: 

(i) The sum of ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND (Sl,250,000.00) Dollars submitted with this Agreement 

(b) the balance of the Purchase Price by cenified cheque on the Title Transfer Date to the Vendor or as the Vendor may direct. subject to the adjustments hereinafter set 
fonh. 

(a) The Purchaser shall occupy the Unit on the First Tentative Occupancy Date [as defined in the Statement of Critical Dates being pan of the Tanon Addendum as